CADS VIRTUAL SCHOOLING SHOW SCORES

January 30, 2021

Third Level, Test 3-AA
(C) Menteer - L,
2 Seana Fortune
Western Intro Test 2-AA
(C) Menteer - L,
3 Angela Klatik
Western Intro Test 3-AA
(C) Menteer - L,
1 Jenna Hete
Western Intro Test 4-AA

(C) Menteer - L,
1 Jenna Hete

Perado's Fortune

TJs Sundance Sensation

Bravebrooke

Bravebrooke

Third Level, Test 3 2019

Western Dressage Intro Test 2

Western Dressage Intro Test 3

Western Dressage Intro Test 4

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

224.0

121.5

155.0

150.5

56.000%

67.500%

77.500%

71.667%
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