CADS VIRTUAL SCHOOLING SHOW SCORES January 30, 2021

Third Level, Test 3-AA (C) Menteer - L, 2 Seana Fortune	Perado's Fortune	Third Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	224.0 56.000% 1
Western Intro Test 2-AA (C) Menteer - L, 3 Angela Klatik	TJs Sundance Sensation	Western Dressage Intro Test 2	Adult Amateur	121.5 67.500% 1
Western Intro Test 3-AA (C) Menteer - L, 1 Jenna Hete	Bravebrooke	Western Dressage Intro Test 3	Adult Amateur	155.0 77.500% 1
Western Intro Test 4-AA (C) Menteer - L, 1 Jenna Hete	Bravebrooke	Western Dressage Intro Test 4	Adult Amateur	150.5 71.667% 1

CADS VIRTUAL SCHOOLING SHOW SCORES January 30, 2021

Sunday, March 7, 2021 7:56 PM

www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to David Crawford - Classical Attraction Dressage Society

Page 1 of 1